UNIVERSAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDERGOING CIRP)

List of Claims Received from Financial Creditors in Form CA after 21st Feb' 2020 till 12th Mar'

2021
S.No. NAME PROJECT DATE OF AMOUNT
CLAIM CLAIMED
(INR)
1 | Raju Ratnam & Gowri Raju Universal Aura 17.04.2020 66,85,578
2 | Reeta Dhawan Universal Trade Tower 02.06.2020 1,70,63,375
3 | Kanchan Saraogi Universal Square 21.07.2020 42,26,250
4 | Vaibhav Publications Pvt. Ltd. Universal Square 25.07.2020 41,01,412
5 | Pankaj Bhuwania Universal Square 29.07.2020 29,14,224
6 | Mayank Bathwal Universal Square 30.07.2020 50,93,776
7 | Bhagwati Realcon Pvt. Ltd. Universal Square 30.07.2020 44,40,810
8 | Jitendra Prasad Verma The Pavilion 05.08.2020 49,07,362
9 | Sushma Ahlawat Universal Trade Tower 13.08.2020 37,45,000
10 | Naseem Khan & Mohsin Khan Universal Square 22.09.2020 33,13,259
11 | Mamta Taneja Universal Aura 21.10.2020 64,84,212
12 | Manju Universal Business Park 31.10.2020 6,91,622
13 | Guru Datt Sharma Universal Aura 15.01.2021 1,56,85,167
14 | Tribhuwan Prakash Bose Universal Business Park 28.12.2020 1,11,52,562
15 | Pawan Kumar Universal Business Park 10.02.2020 85,73,250
16 | Anil Kumar Universal Business Park 10.03.2020 1,11,82,500
TOTAL 11,02,60,359
List of Claims Received from Financial Creditors in Form CA after 21st Feb' 2020 till 12th Mar'
2021 and admitted based on order of Honorable National Company Law Tribunal Dated 24th
February, 2021

S.No. NAME PROJECT AMOUNT AMOUNT
CLAIMED | ADMITTED
PROVISION

(INR) ALLY
(INR)

1 | Kapil Arora & D.D. Arora Universal Square 34,27,647 25,00,045
2 | Urmil Arora & Kapil Arora Universal Square 34,27,647 24,99,387
3 | Kapil Arora & D.D. Arora Universal Square 34,00,540 25,11,966
4 | Urmil Arora & Kapil Arora Universal Square 34,00,540 25,12,442
5 | Ram Chander Dahiya Universal Aura 1,29,21,874 92,96,103
6 | Raj Bala Universal Business Park 9,00,000 9,00,000
7 | Ravinder Sharma Universal Business Park 41,41,531 41,41,531
8 | Aakash Mishra Universal Business Park 40,00,000 40,00,000
9 | Rakesh Chugh Universal Square 3,00,000 3,00,000
10 | Y S Puri HUF Universal Business Park 64,00,000 32,00,000
TOTAL 4,23,19,779 3,18,61,474




Note:-

1. Since resolution plan has been already approved by COC , no further claim has been admitted unless
directed specifically by honorable NCLT.

2. All claims to be treated as per Resolution Plan approved by Committee of Creditors and to be
approved by Honorable NCLT.

3. In case of any query, kindly write at cirp.universal@gmail.com.

(Atul Kumar Kansal)

Resolution Professional

In the Matter of M/s Universal Buildwell Private Limited
Regn. No. 1BB1 / IPA-001 / IP-P00035/2016-2017/10088

Email: For Correspondence — cirp.universal@gmail.com
Email: Regd. With IBBI - cakansal@yahoo.com


mailto:cirp.universal@gmail.com
mailto:cirp.universal@gmail.com
mailto:cakansal@yahoo.com

